
With questions regarding power supply and for additional power strips, please contact the following persons: 
 
Building Contact person Email/Phone Comments 

Main building (H4) Thomas Meister thomas.meister@unibe.ch 

031 684 82 27 / 51 00 

approx. 10 power strips and 10 extension cords available; for more 
send request to: elektriker.bt@unibe.ch 

Exact Sciences (Sidlerstrasse 5) Christof Althaus christof.althaus@exwi.unibe.ch 

031 684 86 15 

 

Uni Mittelstrasse 
Mittelstrasse 43 

 
mit43@bt.unibe.ch   

031 684 55 54 

 

Unitobler / Lerchenweg 36  hd.unitobler@bt.unibe.ch   

031 684 55 59 

 

Uni Muesmatt / Aula GeWo5 

Baltzerstrasse 1+3 (Geology) 

Freiestrasse 3 (DCBP) 

Facility Services 

 

Marina Beutler 

 

Christoph Felder 

hd.muesmatt@bt.unibe.ch   

031 684 55 58 

marina.beutler@geo.unibe.ch 

031 684 87 81 

christoph.felder@unibe.ch  

031 684 42 66  

 

Sports Center ZSSw Facility Services 031 684 47 51 
 

Animal Hospital area | Vetsuisse 
   

vonRoll area 
Fabrikstrasse 6+8 

Peter Segessemann peter.segessemann@unibe.ch 

031 684 32 99 

Fabrikstrasse 6: 1 outlet per 2 seats 

Insel Hospital area (Murtenstrasse) Marcel Schmid marcel.schmid@unibe.ch  not equipped for on-site exams with iliasEXAM 

Botanical Garten 
   

UniZiegler 
   

UniS 
   

Engehalde University 
   

Hallerstrasse 6, 12 
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